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Wednesday, December 1
1:30 PM CLIOTOP General Session (Asia Room)

- Briefing by Olivier and Patrick as to current status of CLIOTOP;
- Identification of potential funding sources for the first CLIOTOP symposium;
- Organisation of the WG meetings - coordination between Groups.  (Select 2 rapporteurs by 
WG)

3:00 PM Break, Rhamin Room
Continuation of session

5:00 PM Adjourn

Thursday, December 2
9:00 AM WG 2 - Mandarin Room

WG 4 - Pago Pago Room
WG 5 - Asia Room
- Identify the work plan, time line and milestones of the WG in term of actual work to be done 
by the group (which question to tackle first, comparative analysis, databases, etc...);
- Identify people to follow the proposed activities;
- Identifiy running projects and people that could be affiliated to the WG and criteria for 
projects (keeping in mind that the final CLIOTOP affiliation will rely on the steering committee 
decision);
- Identify future projects that should be organized and promoted as affiliated to the WG;
- WG synthesis and list of interacting points/tasks with other WGs.

10:30 AM Break
Continuation of sessions

12:00 PM Lunch break
Continuation of sessions

3:00 PM Break
Continuation of sessions

5:00 PM Adjourn

Friday, December 3
9:00 AM Parallel sessions of WGs 2, 4, and 5, continue if necessary OR general session with

- Presentation of WG discussion by rapporters ( 3 x 10' );
- Discussion on the coordination of connected  tasks/activities;
- Identify people to follow the WG connected-activities

10:30 AM Break
Parallel sessions of WGs 2, 4, and 5 OR general session continues if necessary
- Identify future workshops to be held (where, when);
- Any other point choosen by the WG chairperson;

12:00 PM Lunch break
CLIOTOP General Session + socialising in the evening
- Brief synthesis of last WG discussions (next meetings, ...);
- Integration and coordination of research activities of each WG into the common CLIOTOP 
framework;
- General discussions;
- Potential funding sources for WGs;
- Beers 

4:00 PM Adjourn
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Name Surname Email 1 Country Program WG2 WG4 WG5

Gwenhael Allain GwenhaelA@spc.int New Caledonia OFP x

Valerie Allain valeriea@spc.int New Caledonia OFP x
Stewart Allen Stewart.Allen@noaa.gov USA x
Haritz Arrizabalaga harri@pas.azti.es Spain AZTI x x
Vina Ram Bidesi ram_v@usp.ac.fj Fiji x
Richard Brill rbrill@honlab.nmfs.hawaii.edu USA VIMS x

Laurence Cordonnery CordonnL@EastWestCenter.org France x
Dan Costa costa@biology.ucsc.edu USA CoML TOPP x
Heidi Dewar Heidi_Dewar@alumni.ucsd.edu USA CoML TOPP x
Peter Jacques pjacques@mail.ucf.edu USA University of Central Florida x

David Kirby Davidk@spc.int New Caledonia OFP x
Denise Konan konan@hawaii.edu x

Patrick Lehodey patrickl@spc.int New Caledonia OFP x
Ping Sun Leung psleung@hawaii.edu x
Molly Lutcavage molly.lutcavage@unh.edu USA ERL-NEA x

Francis Marsac Francis.Marsac@la-reunion.ird.fr France THETIS x

Ruba Marshood rubam81@yahoo.com USA
Program for International 
Development Policy x

Ollivier Maury maury@ird.fr France THETIS x
Robert McKelvey rwmckelvey2004@yahoo.com x x
Kathleen Miller kathleen@atd.ucar.edu USA NCAR x
Rémi Mongruel remi.mongruel@univ-brest.fr France CEDEM x
Keiichi Nemoto Keiichi.Nemoto@noaa.gov USA University of Hawai'i x
Gail Osherenko osherenko@bren.ucsb.edu USA UC Santa Barbara x
Minling Pan Minling.pan@noaa.gov x
Jeffrey Polovina Jeffrey.Polovina@noaa.gov USA NMFS Honolulu x x
Heileen Shea sheae@EastWestCenter.org x
John Sibert sibert@hawaii.edu USA PFRP x x
Hernan Villagran hvillagran@subpesca.cl Chile x
George Watters gwatters@upwell.pfeg.noaa.gov USA NMFS Pacific x

DG Webster dianaw@usc.edu
Department of Political Economy 
and Public Policy x

Jock Young Jock.Young@csiro.au Australia CSIRO x
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